4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

Cod concurs:

fil:

ei
e
ati:

0655910M
0655908M
0655929M
0655911M
0655901M
0655931M
0655945M
0655924M
0655942M
0655916M
0655940M
0655934M
0655955M
0655904M
0655927M
0655976M
0655905M
0655912M
0655999M
0655917M
0655944M
0656000M
0655967M
0655939M
0655925M
0655923M
0655928M
0655922M
0655943M
0655914M
0655919M
0655918M
0655981M

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

BENZING G2

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

- BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
:02 GPS
:02 40
:02 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
| DA2DSFFE | 27.09 15:
| DA2DS5DFB | 27.09 15:
|DA67D5C8 | 27.09 15:
|DA67D38A | 27.09 15:
|DA1148C1 | 27.09 15:
| DAFFCB2D | 27.09 15:
| DA67D58C | 27.09 15:
|DA627912 | 27.09 15:
|DAG27676 | 27.09 15:
|DAG2760A | 27.09 15:
|DA67D617 | 27.09 15:
|DA67D406 | 27.09 15:
|DA67D324 | 27.09 15:
| DAFFCB55 | 27.09 15:
|DAG2762B | 27.09 15:
|DA67D468 | 27.09 15:
|DA6278F6 | 27.09 15:
|DA44F4A7 | 27.09 15:
| DADGESDF | 27.09 15:
| DAOC5187 | 27.09 15:
|DAG2777A | 27.09 15:
| DA6275D8 | 27.09 15:
|DA11479A | 27.09 15:
| DAB7CESE | 27.09 15:
|DA627921 | 27.09 15:
| DA2D6023 | 27.09 15:
|DA67D3A3 | 27.09 15:
|DA627708 | 27.09 15:
|DA67D2D6 | 27.09 15:
| DA6276DD | 27.09 15:
|DAG277B1 | 27.09 15:
| DADSE8AS | 27.09 15:
|DA627658 | 27.09 15:

Comisia control

6319

Benzing 48907299 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER |

27 .08

Tau Nicolae

21° 23" 28.14' E

Comisia imbarcare

242756
80001283

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/101653_1758987542.pdf

